American History: The Founding principles, Civics and Economics
Unit 1 – “E Pluribus Unum”: Foundations of American Government


Monday, August 28
Discussion:	Course Overview & Introduction
Homework:	Return two forms (Parent/Guardian Letter, Interest Inventory)

Wednesday, August 30
Discussion:	Duties and Responsibilities, Part I
[bookmark: _GoBack]Homework:	Complete the “Proper Role of Government” handout.  Write 3 good paragraphs.

Friday, September 1
Discussion:	Duties & Responsibilities, Part II
Homework:	Complete Packet Pages 135 and 136

Wednesday, September 6
Discussion:	Diversity and Naturalization, Review for test
Homework:	Study for test

Friday, September 8
Test #1: Duties Rights and Responsibilities 
Discussion:	Jamestown and Early Settlement
Homework:	Read and answer questions for The Mayflower Compact (packet page 59)

Tuesday, September 12
Discussion:	English Colonies
		Map Activity: 13 Colonies
Homework:	Packet (Specifics to be announced)

Thursday, September 14
Discussion:	The Birth of Democracy, Part I: Colonial Society
Homework:	Complete Document Analysis assignment for Common Sense excerpt and 
Declaration of Independence

Monday, September 18
Discussion:	The Birth of Democracy, Part II: Independence
Homework:	Packet (Specifics to be announced)

Wednesday, September 20
Discussion:	Review for Test
Homework:	Study for test

Friday, September 22
Test #2: History and Colonization
Discussion:	After the War
Homework:	To Be Announced
